

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15865/2025

Maksood S/o Habib Ahmed Khatri		-----Petitioner
Versus		
Hajra W/o Asgar Khan		-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ved Pal Shastri
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

18/11/2025

List this matter after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J