

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15865/2025

Maksood S/o Habib Ahmed Khatri

-----Petitioner

Versus

Hajra W/o Asgar Khan and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

18/02/2026

None present for the petitioner.

However, in the interest of justice list the matter on
06.03.2026.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DIPESH CHAYAL /55