

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15865/2025
CNR: RJHC020896002025 | URN: CW / 36095U / 2025

Maksood & Ors. -----Petitioners

Versus

Hajra & Ors. -----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ved Pal Shashtri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Shiv Charan Gupta

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

18/08/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that application under Order 22 Rule 4 has been filed by the petitioners on 21.05.2026 for taking legal representatives of respondent No.1 on record.

Office is directed to trace the application and place before this Court on the next date.

Let this matter be listed on 08.09.2026.

(ANAND SHARMA),J